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Eputes Cine

Restaurant & Bar
ALL DAY MENU

Creamy Pumpkin Soup
Made from the freshest ingredients served with ciabatta bread.

Cheesy Potato Wedges
Crispy potato wedges served with bacon strips, cheese, sweet chili & sour
cream.

Bread and Dips

6 Full A apart loaves served with hummus, beetroot relish, balsamic & olive all,

garlic butter.

Battered Blue Cod
Crispy blue cod served with garden salad, fries, tartare sauce, and lemon
wedge.

Steak & Eggs
250grams of Sirloin steak served with eggs, fresh garden salad and a side of
fries.

KIWI Burger
Homemade burger Pattie, onion jam, lettuce, tomato. beetrooft relish, bacon
and cheese served with fries.

Chicken Salad

Crispy chicken tender served with garden salad and honey mustard dressing.

Desserts

Ice Cream Sundae
Vanilla ice cream with you choice of flavor: Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel

Chocolate Brownie
Served with whipped cream and ice cream

Sticky Date Pudding
Served with whipped cream and ice cream

Wifi: OC_GUEST
Password:12oysters

$18.0

$18.0

$18.0

$35.5

$35.0

$27.5

$23.50

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5



	ON TAP
	SMALL LARGE

	CRAFT BEER ON TAP
	BOTTLE
	LOW ALCOHOL
	SYRAH
	ROSÉ / BLUSH
	SPARKLING / DESSERT
	CIDER
	HOT DRINKS
	WHITE WINE
	GLASS BOTTLE
	PINOT GRIS

	TEAS - 4.5
	Black Tea
	Green Tea
	Herbal & Fruit Tea

	JUICES - 5.5
	GEWÜRZTRAMINER

	RED WINE
	ICED DRINKS - 6.5
	FIZZ
	PINOT NOIR




