

ALL DAY MENU

Creamy Pumpkin Soup Made from the freshest ingredients served with ciabatta bread.	\$18.0
Cheesy Potato Wedges Crispy potato wedges served with bacon strips, cheese, sweet chili & sour cream.	\$18.0
Bread and Dips 6 Full A apart loaves served with hummus, beetroot relish, balsamic & olive oil, garlic butter.	\$18.0
Battered Blue Cod Crispy blue cod served with garden salad, fries, tartare sauce, and lemon wedge.	\$35.5
Steak & Eggs 250grams of Sirloin steak served with eggs, fresh garden salad and a side of fries.	\$35.0
KIWI Burger Homemade burger Pattie, onion jam, lettuce, tomato. beetroot relish, bacon and cheese served with fries.	\$27.5
Chicken Salad Crispy chicken tender served with garden salad and honey mustard dressing.	\$23.50
Desserts	
Ice Cream Sundae Vanilla ice cream with you choice of flavor: Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel	\$16.5
Chocolate Brownie Served with whipped cream and ice cream	\$16.5
Sticky Date Pudding Served with whipped cream and ice cream	\$16.5

Wifi: OC_GUEST Password:12oysters